
DATEV Challenge Roth | RESULTS 2013

vorläufige Ergebnisliste

Person

Name Menning, Oliver (GER)

Altersklasse M40

Startnummer 1501

Verein

Bestzeit

Renninfo

SPLIT ZEIT PLATZ

Swim 01:20:57 2059

Trans 1 00:04:49 1781

Bike 05:35:27 1289

Trans 2 00:03:32 1394

Run 04:02:49 908

Gesamt

Platz (M/W) 1144

Platz (AK) 265

Zielzeit (Brutto) 11:07:32

Mein Favorit

Hinzufügen/Entfernen

Splits

SPLIT TAGESZEIT ZEIT DIFF MIN/KM KM/H

Swim Finish 08:30:58 01:20:57 01:20:57 21:19 2.82

Bike Start 08:35:46 01:25:46 04:49 - -

Bike 37km 09:42:05 02:32:04 01:06:18 01:48 33.39

Bike 70km 10:46:36 03:36:35 01:04:31 01:58 30.69

Bike 120km 12:21:27 05:11:26 01:34:51 01:54 31.69

Bike 153km 13:27:47 06:17:47 01:06:21 02:01 29.76

Bike Finish 14:11:13 07:01:12 43:25 01:37 37.30

Run Start 14:14:45 07:04:44 03:32 - -

Run 3,7km 14:33:40 07:23:39 18:55 05:07 11.73

Run 12,5km 15:20:42 08:10:41 47:02 05:21 11.23

Run 21,5km 16:10:59 09:00:59 50:18 05:36 10.74

Run 25,6km 16:34:20 09:24:20 23:21 05:51 10.28

Run 28,5km 16:53:10 09:43:10 18:50 06:17 9.56

Run 31,5km 17:11:01 10:01:00 17:50 05:57 10.09

Run 39,7km 18:03:29 10:53:29 52:29 06:24 9.38

Run 40,05km 18:05:38 10:55:38 02:09 06:09 9.76

Finish 18:17:33 11:07:32 11:54 05:34 10.81
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